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Partner Allocation of Contribution From Wright, Lindsey
& Jennings, LLP

25.00

250.00

25.00

250.00

500.00

AR

AR

139 Belle Meade Drive

P.O. Box 9491

500.00

200 West Capitol Ave.

Re-Elect Tim Griffin For Congress Committee

72201
Transaction ID : SA11AI.22975

72143

ILPeoria

Little Rock

Searcy

MBO Partners

Wright, Lindsey & Jennings, LLP

Transaction ID : SA11AI.23501
61612

Transaction ID : SA11AI.22983

Harding University

29

09

17

750.00

2012

84

2012

2012

Image# 11971720634

04

05

06

162

Suite 2300

Dr. Cheri Yecke

2011

2011

Regina Young

2011

Keith Wulffraat

Consultant

Dean of Graduate Programs

Attorney
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